Show
Faith Healer
Premium Shorts
A Christmas Carol
Steel Magnolias
Elvis
Orphans
Dearly Departed
Til Death Do Us Part - You First!
Buyer & Cellar
The Importance of Being Earnest
Anybody For Murder

Start
11/7/21
11/26/21
12/3/21
1/7/22
1/28/22
2/4/22
3/4/22
3/24/22
4/8/22
4/22/22
5/6/22

End

11/23/21
11/28/21
12/19/21

1/23/22
1/30/22
2/20/22
3/20/22
3/27/22
4/17/22
5/1/22
5/22/22

Tech Week

11/2/21

11/21/21
11/28/21

1/2/22
1/26/22
1/30/22
2/27/22
3/22/22

4/3/22
10/3/21

5/1/22

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

11/6/21
11/25/21
12/2/21
1/6/22
1/27/22
2/3/22
3/3/22
3/23/22
4/7/22
10/7/21
5/5/22



