Show	Start	End	Tech Week
Faith Healer	11/7/21	11/23/21	11/2/21 to 11/6/21
Premium Shorts	11/26/21	11/28/21	11/21/21 to 11/25/21
A Christmas Carol	12/3/21	12/19/21	11/28/21 to 12/2/21
Steel Magnolias	1/7/22	1/23/22	1/2/22 to 1/6/22
Elvis	1/28/22	1/30/22	1/26/22 to 1/27/22
Orphans	2/4/22	2/20/22	1/30/22 to 2/3/22
Dearly Departed	3/4/22	3/20/22	2/27/22 to 3/3/22
Til Death Do Us Part - You First!	3/24/22	3/27/22	3/22/22 to 3/23/22
Buyer & Cellar	4/8/22	4/17/22	4/3/22 to 4/7/22
The Importance of Being Earnest	4/22/22	5/1/22	10/3/21 to 10/7/21
Anybody For Murder	5/6/22	5/22/22	5/1/22 to 5/5/22